
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT E 576.65 FT, S 210
FT, N 210 FT TO POB.

HUDSON BLAINE/HUDSON RYAN
2975 E US HWY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-4S-17-08679-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/13/2024 TW 2.78 38,920 0 0 38,920

STANDARD
3

111,225
18,520
38,920

168,665
29,390

139,275
0

139,275
168,665

0

168,665

1038/0173 2/10/2005 WD Q I 01 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY R & REBECCA A

BLAINE & RYAN HUDSO

0836/0753 3/14/1997 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN C JONES

TIMOTHY R & REBECCA
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SALE:1:1: 12.78 AC

000048964 Electrical Servic 0 01/05/2024

12491 M H 125 05/06/1997

HX Base Yr

597 SE HORIZON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0201 02 1,574 136.6800 128.48 202,228 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 106,844

UOP 120 25 30 2,120

UOP 128 25 32 2,261

1,760 1,574 111,225

BAS= W17 UOP= N8 W15 S8 E15$ W39 S11 UOP= W8 S16 E8 N16$ S16
E56 N27$.

BAS

17

39

11

16

56

27

UOP 8

15

8

15

UOP

8

16

8

16

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 48 1,152.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 11,520

18,520

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 38,920


